
September 1, 2011  AXLES 
 

 
 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 
 
 Part Number Description Number 

Used 

1 DD8002.000 Complete axle assembly RH 1 

1a DD8004.000 Complete axle assembly LH not shown 

8 DD8008.000 Sensor block 1 

11 DD8011.000 Use 1CSM10045 + 1WS10 = 
M10x45 bolt + M10 spring washer 

2 

13 DD8013.000 Plate 1 

17 DD8017.000 Wheel scraper 1 

18 DD8018.000 use DD8018.001  

18 DD8018.001 Wheel Encoder Drive Shaft 

(Nylon/Rubber/Steel Thread) 

1 

 DD8018.010 Nylon shaft (see DD018.001)  

 DD8018.011 Rubber hose(see DD8018.001)  

 DD8018.012 Wheel encoder machined bolt  

24 DD0003.000 Magnetic wheel encoder 1 

25 DD8025.000 Use 1CSM06020 + 1WS06 = 

M6x20 bolt + m6 spring washer 

3 

28 DD8028.000 Wheel Encoder drive hub cap 1 

30 1NM12H M12 half nut 1 

 DD8026.000 Axle mounting bush not shown 

 DD8027.000 20mm axle spacer not shown 



September 1, 2011  AXLES 
 

 
 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 DD8029.000 3mm Wheel alignment spacer not shown 

 DD8030.000 6mm Wheel alignment spacer not shown 

 


